Show #11825: CRCHA Horse Show #1 (1/117/2025-1/19/2025)
80. NRCHA YC: Youth Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

$200.00 1 207 Once Upon A Hicapoo Avalon Goldstein 146.50 Avalon Goldstein

$150.00 2 169 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 138.00 Roloff Ranch

$100.00 3 122 Reymageddon Ava Etcheverry 137.00 Frankie & Amy Etcheverry

$50.00 4 224 SRC Give Me A Break Dylan Kaye 136.00 Territory LLC

5 141 TimeToGetYourShineOn Angelo Greco 134.50 Sherri/ Angelo Greco
6 124 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry 132.00 Frankie & Amy Etcheverry
7 306 Spookin Jay Tyler Eade 128.00 James Eade
8 218 Step To The Left Maddie Jacobsen 73.00 Maddie Jacobsen

81. NRCHA CAYC: CRCHA Youth Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 207 Once Upon A Hicapoo Avalon Goldstein 146.50 Avalon Goldstein
2 169 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 138.00 Roloff Ranch
3 122 Reymageddon Ava Etcheverry 137.00 Frankie & Amy Etcheverry
4 224 SRC Give Me A Break Dylan Kaye 136.00 Territory LLC
5 141 TimeToGetYourShineOn Angelo Greco 134.50 Sherri/ Angelo Greco
6 124 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry 132.00 Frankie & Amy Etcheverry
7 306 Spookin Jay Tyler Eade 128.00 James Eade
8 218 Step To The Left Maddie Jacobsen 73.00 Maddie Jacobsen
NP 160 CR Peeks A Lil Tuff Lilly Gilson 0.00 Tracer S Gilson




event CRCHA Horse Show #1 GO-ROUND 1 Rein

DATE  1/17/2025 JUDGE  Smoky Pritchett

CLAss #80 - NRCHA YC - Youth Cowhorse NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nreha.com

12 PomT PeNALTIES, N Bgﬁ R REINED WORK JUDGE CARD

- Mol changing feads within the same stride - Over or under spin 18 tum £ :

= Jogging first two strides Effective November 16, 2024
- 8- Score

1 Point Peniajties - Failure to complete the pattern as given {ie. overunder spin more than 1/4 tum)

- Cut of Lead - Cut of fead each 14 drde - Two hands on the reins in a bridie or two-rein dass

- Slipping rein in the bridie - Scotching or anticipating slop - Fingers between the reinsin a bridie dass, except the two rein class

- Over or under spin 144 turn - Horse balking
- Bloody mouth (inside)

2 Point Penalties - Hiegal equipment

- Lead missed sround end of arena past second corner - Leaving working area before pattern is complete

- Mot ever changing leads in patterns where there is oniy 1/2 circle - Fall of horse or rider

- Failure to run by marker before stop is iniiated - Backing more than 2 stides when no back up is called for in the pattern.

- Freezing up in tum - Jogging in excess of one-hall cirde or ane-half the Tength of the arens

- Brealdng gait - Improper Western Altire

=Joegaing beyond fwo stiides untit one-haif circle or ore-half ar length - Failure to work in the proper working order

- On bot in patterns, fallure 1o stop before executing a lope departure
- Astop in the first 1/4 of the dircle, aflers lope departure, is a break of gait.

- At end of pattern, failure to hesitat tod complelion of pattern NO SCORE: NE - Failure of an exhibitorto atlempt to work the pattem.
- Abuse
5 Point Penaities - Lameness

- Spurring or hitting in frant of cinch at any fime or
excessively whipping or spurring the horse.
- Blatant disobedience induding Kicking, biting. bucking, reasing, NOTE: Judge may blow hishsr whistle st anylime lo terminate the work.
and striking or obvisusly insubordinate. A scors of zero will be given if the work & not complate at that time.
MANEUVER SCORES. +1 112 Excellent. +1 Very Good, +1/2 Good, 0 Correct . ~1/2 Poor. -1 Very Poor, -1 1/2 Exiremely Poor

MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION LC RC ST LS ST R S
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event CRCHA Horse Show #1

GO-ROUND 1 Rein DATE 1/17/2025

JUDGE Smoky Pritchett

CLASS #80 - NRCHA YC - Youth Cowhorse

GUIDE FOR NEW COW: (At judges’ discretion, rider will
A Cowthat won't run

8- Cow that doesn't respecthorse

(- When cow leaves arena

CREDITS

A~ Maintaining control of the cow at all fimes

receive new cow(s) as necessary to show Horse)

NRC
5 POINT PENALTIES 1i%)

A-Not getting 2 turn eachway (5 points each way)

NATIONAL REINED COWHORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com

COW WORK
JUDGE CARD

Effective November 16, 2024

B-Spurring or hitting in front of cinch at amytime or excessively whipping or spuring the horse.
C-Blatant disobedience including kicking, biting, bucking, rearing and striking or obviously nsubordinate

B- Exhibiting superior cow sense and natural ability without excessive reining or Spurring

- Degree of difficulty NOTE: Judge may blow the whistle at anytime te terminate the work. A score of zero will be ghen
D-Eve Appeal if the werk is not complete at that time.
1 POINT PENALTIES 0-SCORE
A« Loss of working advantrge A= Turntail N-Improper Western Attire
C-Gow's head breaks the plane of the 1 point marker B- Using two hands on the reins in a bridle O -Failure to work inthe proper working erder
E-Changing sides of arena to turn cow or two rein class
L-Foreach length horse runs past cow G-Fingers betiween the reins ina bridle dlass HO SCORE:
P-Warking out of pesition except the two rein dass A-hbuse
S-Slipping rein D-Balking B-Lameness
T-Failure to drive cow past middle marker on first run before initiating the tum E-Extremely cut of control HNE- Failure of an exhibitorto attempt to work the
W- Excessive hollering F-Bloody meuth (inside) pattern (fence work)
ZPOINT PENALTIES G- Hegal equipment
A-Geing around corner of arena before turning cow H-Leaving working area before pattem is 4+ Excellent = +2
Belnan open fisld turn animal gets within 3 feet of the end fence before being turned complete + Very Good = +1
C - Failure to change sides after a circling tum prior to the first circle I-Fall of horse orrider ¥+ Good = +1p2
3IPOINT PENALTIES & Scheoling between rein work and cow work ¥hverage = 0
D~ Dangerous Position K- Schooling horse between cows, if new cow is awarded ¥ Poor= 4B
E-Exhausting or overworking hefore circling cow L-If & rider hits orkicks the animal being worked - Very Poor= 4
F-Hanging up onfence (refusing to turn) with the romal or reins, in an abusive manner -~ Extremely Poor = 2
K- Knocking down cow without having working advantage
T RUN CONTERT S e L D T ST ToTT PENALTIES
5 X : Form & Quality o Position 3] Degree of | Eye 2PT 3PT 5PT J Penalty
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January 18, 2025 u Page: 1
ropnd Working Order Draw
Time In: Time Out:
Show Number: 11825 Start Date: 1/17/2025 End Date: 1/19/2025
Show Name: CRCHA Horse Show #1
Location: Paso Robles, CA
Showbill #: 80 Class: YC NRCHA - Youth Cowhorse [YC] Entries for Class: 8
Pattern: 11 Go: 1 Rein Number shown: 8
Sponsor:
Held with: CAYC NRCHA CRCHA Youth Cowhorse [CAYC] Additional shown: 9

Totalto Run: 9

Draw Horse Name Owner Name
Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Entered in showbill/class Score/Time
1 Step To The Left Maddie Jacobsen / Solvang, CA
218 Maddie Jacobsen YC,CAYC
2 Test Your Metallic Frankie & Amy Etcheverry / Bakersfield,
124  Evan Etcheverry CA
YC,CAYC
3 CR Peeks A Lil Tuff Tracer S Gilson / Sanger, CA
160 Lilly Gilson CAYC
4 TimeToGetYourShineOn Sherri/ Angelo Greco / Farmington , CA
141 Angelo Greco YC,CAYC
5 SRC Give Me A Break Territory LLC / Santa Rosa Valley, CA
224  Dylan Kaye YC,CAYC
6 Spookin Jay James Eade / Paso Robles, CA
306 Tyler Eade YC,CAYC
7 Once Upon A Hicapoo Avalon Goldstein / Paso Robles, CA
207 Avalon Goldstein YC,CAYC
8 Smooth N Cash Roloff Ranch / Temecula , CA
169 Chet Gorrell YC,CAYC
9 Reymageddon Frankie & Amy Etcheverry / Bakersfield,
122  Ava Etcheverry CA
YC,CAYC
|
| N I
Showbill #: 80 Class: YC NRCHA - Youth Cowhorse [YC] Entries for Class: 8



Money Place Back#

Show #11825: CRCHA Horse Show #1 (1/117/2025-1/19/2025)
90. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $100.00)

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$225.00 1 320
$168.75 2T 161
$168.75 2T 321
$112.50 4 193
$37.50 5T 341
$3750 5T 306

7 342

8 224

9 213
10 242
11 285
12 274
NP 234

Remys Merada
Magical Brother

East Coast Remix

Mei Time

PRF Mister Smooth
Spookin Jay

NR Lexus Sport Model
SRC Give Me A Break
DolliesWhiz

Love Me One Time
FTR Smart Smoke
Boe Jackson

FRC Miss Okey Dokey

91. NRCHA CAYBX: CRCHA Youth Boxing Go:

Kyle Maslin
Analina Porsch
Kyle Maslin
Emily Deville
Taylor Topping
Tyler Eade
Bella Navarro
Dylan Kaye
Hailey Nielsen
Cecilia Valdez
Emma Brancati
Savannah Hudley

Mani Druckman

145.50
144.00
144.00
142.00
139.00
139.00
137.50
136.00
134.50
133.00
126.00
71.00
0.00

NY Kid Ranch LLC
Analina Or Neil Porsch

NY Kid Ranch LLC

Crystal Deville

Megan & Karen Haugland
James Eade

Brooke Morris

Territory LLC

Kenneth Nielsen

Terry & Deanna Johnson
Cole And Siobhan Brancati
Anthony/Kamaron Hudley
Feather River College FDN

C (Composite) - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 320 Remys Merada Kyle Maslin 145.50 NY Kid Ranch LLC
2T 161 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 144.00 Analina Or Neil Porsch
2T 321 East Coast Remix Kyle Maslin 144.00 NY Kid Ranch LLC
4T 341 PRF Mister Smooth Taylor Topping 139.00 Megan & Karen Haugland
4T 306 Spookin Jay Tyler Eade 139.00 James Eade

6 342 NR Lexus Sport Model Bella Navarro 137.50 Brooke Morris

224 SRC Give Me A Break Dylan Kaye 136.00 Territory LLC

8 213 DolliesWhiz Hailey Nielsen 134.50 Kenneth Nielsen

9 252 Dillons Amigo Tegan Robinson 133.00 Tucker J. Robinson
10 149 Silver Amaya Schroeder 127.50 Hannah Boyd
11 285 FTR Smart Smoke Emma Brancati 126.00 Cole And Siobhan Brancati
NP 124 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry 0.00 Frankie & Amy Etcheverry
NP 234 FRC Miss Okey Dokey Mani Druckman 0.00 Feather River College FDN



EVENT CRCHA Horse Show #1

GO-ROUND

1 Rein

DATE

1/17/2025

JUDGE  Smoky Pritchett j

cLass #90 - NRCHA YBX - Youth Boxing

1/2 POWNT PENALTIES:
- Not changing feads within the same stide
- Jogging first two strides

1 Point Penalties

- Over or under spin 18 tumn

- Out of bead - Qut of lead each 1#4 circle

- Slipping reinin the bridie
- Owver or under spin 144 turn

2 Poirt Penaities

- Seotehing or anticipating stop

- Lead nissed around end of arena pasl second corner
- Mot ever changing leads in palterns where there is oniy 1/2 circie

- Failure 1o run by marker before stop is inftiated
- Freedng up intum
- Brealdng gait

=Jogging bevond two strides up until one-half circle or one-half arena lenath
- On trot in patterns, failure to stop before executing a lope departure

~A stop inthe first 1/4 of the dircle, aftera lope departure, is 1 break of gait.

- At end of pattern. failure to hesitate to demonstrate conpletion of pattern.

5 Point Penaities
= Spurting or hitting in front of cinch at any time or
excessively whipping or spurding the horse.

- Blatant disobedience induding kicking, biting, bucking, rearing,

- 8- Score

NO SCORE:

- Abuse
- Lameness

NOTE:

NATIONAL REINED COWHORSE ASSOCIATION www .nrcha.com

- Failure to complete the pattern as given {i.e. overunder spin more than 1/4 turn)
- Two hands on the reins in 2 bridle or fwo-rein dass

- Fingers belween the reins in a bridie dass. except the two rein class
- Horse balking

- Bloody mouth {inside}
- Hiegal equipment

- Leaving working area before patter is compiete
- Fall of horse or rider
- Backing more than 2 strides when no back up is called for in the pattern.
- Jogging in excess of one-half cirde or one-half the fength of the arena

~ Improper Westerm Atlire
- Failure to work in the proper working order

REINED WORK JUDGE CARD

Effective November 16, 2024

NE - Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to work the pattem.

Judge may blow hisher whistls at anytime fo terminate the work.

and striking or obvicusiy insubordinate, A score of zero will be given if the work is not compiste af that time.
MANEUVER SCORES: +1 1/2 Excellent, +1 Very Good, +1/2 Good,  Correet . -1/2 Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1 1/2 Extremely Poor
MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION LC RC ST LS ST RS S
# HORSE MANEWER | 1 | 2 | 3 ] 4| s | 6] 7 Fenaly | score
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Printed from HSW



evenTe RCHA Horse Show # GO-ROUND

1 Rein DATHE/17/2025 JUDGE

Smoky Pritchett

cLas#90 - NRCHA YBX - Youth Boxing

GUIDE FOR "NEW COW’
(At judges 'discretion, rider will receive new cow(s) as necessary to show Horse)

A~ Cow that won't run

B~ Cow that doesn't respect horse

C- When cow leaves arena

CREDITS

A~ Maintaining control of the cow at all times

0- SCORE

A- Turn tail

B~ Using two hands on the reins in
a bridle or two-rein

C- Fingers between the reins in = bridle
class, except in the two-rein

D- Balking

E- Extremely out of control

F- Bloody mouth (inside)

G- lllegal equipment

H-~ Leaving working area before

8- Maintaining Proper Position
G- Degree of difficulty

- Eye Appeal

£« Time Worked

1 POINT PENALTIES

A~ Loss of working advantage
P- Working out of Position

NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com
BOXING

JUDGE CARD

Effective November 16, 2024

NO SCORE:

A- Abuse

B-Lameness

NE -Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to complete
the work.

NOTE: Judge may blow the whistle at anytime to

terminate the work. A score of zero will be given

if the work is not complete at that time.

Each Work will be limited to 50 seconds

W Excessive hollering pattern is complete RUN CONTENT:
3POINT PENALTIES i- Fall of horse or rider * + Excellent = +2
D-Dangerous Position J- Schaoling between rein work and * Very Good = +1
L-Loss of Control and cow leaves end of arena cow work ¥* Good = +1/2
5 POINT PENALTIES K- Schooling between cows. if new cow L Average =0
B- Spurring or hitting in front of cinch. at anytime is awarded ¥- Poor = -1/2
or excessively whipping or spurring the horse. M- improper Western Attire -Very Poor = -1
C- Blatant disobedience, defined as kicking, biting, N- Failure to work in proper working order --Poor=.2
buckinng, rearing, striking or obviously insubordinate
RUN CONTENT{#+/+ | ¥+ | ¥ | Fnf ain- PENALTIES
= 2 ; SCORE
# HORSE "*'——pic'iﬁ_;;& Pearee O1 | eve sppeal | Courage V:;:(‘Zd 1Pt | 2Pt | SPam |o
e T e
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Judge's Signature:

Printed-from HSW




event CRCHA Horse Show #1

GO-ROUND

1 Rein DATE  1/17/2025

JUDGE  Smoky Pritchett

cLass #90 - NRCHA YBX - Youth Boxing

1/2 POINT PENALTIES:
- Nof changing leads within the same stride
- Jogging firel two strides

1 Poirt Penaities

- Out of Lead

- Slipping rein in the bridie

- Over or under spin 144 turn

- Qut of lead each 144 dirdle
- Scotching or anticipating stop

2 Poirt Penalties

- Lead missed sround end of srena past second corner

- Mot ever changing leads in paflerns where there is only 1/2 eirde
- Failure to run by marker before stop is iniiated

- Freezing up in tum

- Breaking gait

=i beyond two strides up until one-half circle or o
- On trot in patterns, failure to sfop before executing a fope departure

- Over o under spin 1/8tum

alf arena tength

NRCHA

- - Score

- Failure to complete the patfem as given {Le. overunder spin maore than 1/4 turm)

- Two hands on the reins in a bridle or two-rein dass

- Fingers between the reins in a bridle diass. except the two rein dass

~Horse balidng

- Bloody mouth {inside}

- Hiegal equipment

- Leaving working area before pattern is complete
- Fall of horse of rider

- Backing more than 2 stides when no back up is calied for in the patiemn,
- Jogging In excess of one-half dirdle or one-half the iength of the arena

- improper Western Allire
- Failure to work in the proper working order

- Astop in the first 1/4 of the dircle, alter a lope departure, is a break of gait.

- At end of pattern, failure to hesitate to demonstrate comgletion of pattern.

5 Point Penalties

- Spurting or hitting in front of cinch at any fime or
excessively whipping or spurring the horse.

- Blatant disobedience indluding Kicking, biting, bucking. rearing,
and striking or obviously insubordinate.

NQ SCORE:
- Abuse
- Lameness

NOTE:

MANEUVER SCORES: +1 1/2 Excellent, +1 Very Good, +1/2 Good, 0 Correct ,

Judge may blow hisiher whistle af shytime fo lerminate the work.

A score of zero will be given if the work is not complate a that time.

NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com
REINED WORK JUDGE CARD

Effective November 16, 2024

NE - Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to work the pattern.

-1/2 Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1 1/2 Exiremely Poor

MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION LC RC ST LS ST

R S

# HORSE

MANEUVER 1 2 3 4 5 6

Penalty

rotat | SCORE

PENALTY

234 FRC Miss Okey Dokey

SCORE

O

e

PENALTY

A

242 Love Me One Time

b

SCORE A

L 3

Lok

PENALTY,

344
S

Catty N Quick gﬁ ) Y

SCO

PENALTY

341 PRF Mister Smooth

SCORE L H ot [
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S
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321 East Coast Remix

Tz
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PENALTY

342 NR Lexus Sport Model

SCORE

PENALTY

149 Silver

SCORE -2 - o -5

e

PENALTY
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PENALTY

SCORE

PENALTY

SCORE

Judge's Signature:

T
7

Printed from HSW



EVEMTCRCHA Horse Show #1

GO-ROUND

1 Rein

DATH/17/2025

JUDGE

Smoky Pritchett

cLas 290 - NRCHA YBX - Youth Box

ng

GUIDE FOR "NEW COW"

{At judges 'discretion, rider will receive new cow(s) as necessary to show Horse)

A~ Cow that won't run

8- Cow that doesn't respect horse
C- When cow leaves arena
CREDITS

A- baintaining control of the cow at all times

B~ Maintaining Proper Position
G- Degree of difficulty

D Eye Appeal

E- Time Worked

1 POINT PENALTIES

A- Loss of working advantage
P- Working out of Position

NATIONAL REINED COWHORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com
BOXING

0- SCORE

A- Turn tail

B~ Using two hands on the reins in
a bridle or two-rein

C- Fingers between the reins in a bridle
class, except in the two-rein

D- Balking

E- Extremely out of control

F- Bloody mouth (inside}

G- Hllegal equipment

H- Leaving working area before

JUDGE CARD

NO SCORE:
A- Abuse
B-Lameness

Effective November 16, 2024

NE -Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to complete

the waork.

NOTE: Judge may blow the whistle at anytime to

terminate the work. A score of zero will be given
if the work is not complate at that time.

Each Work will be limited to 50 seconds

W- Excessive hollering pattern is complete RUN CONTENT:
3 POINT PENALTIES i~ Fall of horse or rider * + Excellent = +2
O-Dangerous Position J- Schooling between rein work and * Very Good = +1
L- Loss of Control and cow leaves end of arena cow work ¥* Good = #1/2
5 POINT PENALTIES K- Schooling between cows, if new cow X Average =0
8- Spurring or hitting in front of cinch. at anytime is awarded ¥- Poor = -1/2

of excessively whipping or spurring the horse. M- Improper Western Attire —Very Poor = -1
C- Blatent disobedience. defined as kicking, biting, N- Failure to work in proper working order ~~Poor=-2

bucking, rearing. striking or obviously insubordinate

RUN CONTENT {4+ /4 | ¥+ | ¥ | ¥~ [ -[--} PENALTIES
# HORSE Tl ki e Courage v‘f—;’rﬁi‘d 1point | aPam | Sbom ———
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Judge's Signature:
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January 16, 2025 . Page: 1
- Working Order Draw . _
Time In; Time Out:
Show Number: 11825 1/17/2025 End Date: 1/19/2025
Show Name: CRCHA Horse Show #1
Location: Paso Robles, CA
Showhbill #: 90 Class: YBX NRCHA - Youth Boxing [YBX] Entries for Class: 13
Go: 1 Rein Number shown: 13
Sponsor:
Held with: CAYBX NRCHA CRCHA Youth Boxing [CAYBX] Additional shown: 14
Total to Run: 17
Draw Horse Name Owner Name
Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Entered in showbill/class Score/Time
1 FTR Smart Smoke Cole And Siobhan Brancati / Solvang,
285 Emma Brancati CA
YBX,CAYBX
2 DolliesWhiz Kenneth Nielsen / Tracy , CA
213  Hailey Nielsen YBX,CAYBX
3 Remys Merada NY Kid Ranch LLC / Woodside, CA
320 Kyle Maslin YBX,CAYBX
4 Dillons Amigo Tucker J. Robinson / Shandon, CA
252 Tegan Robinson CAYBX
5 SRC Give Me A Break Territory LLC / Santa Rosa Valley, CA
224 Dylan Kaye YBX,CAYBX
6 Boe Jackson Anthony/Kamaron Hudley / Solvang,
274  Savannah Hudley CA
YBX
7 Spookin Jay James Eade / Paso Robles, CA
306 Tyler Eade YBX,CAYBX
8 Magical Brother Analina Or Neil Porsch / Watsonville,
161  Analina Porsch CA
. YBX,CAYBX i
f 1
9 FRC Miss Okey Dokey Feather River College FDN / Quincy,
234  Mani Druckman CA
YBX,CAYBX
10 Love Me One Time Terry & Deanna Johnson / Arroyo
242 Cecilia Valdez Grande, CA
YBX
13— Catty N Quick Debbie R. Crafton / Ordway, CO S
344  Charlotte Joy June Watts CAYBX ( J
12 PRF Mister Smooth Megan & Karen Haugland / Hollister,
341 Taylor Topping CA
YBX,CAYBX
13 Mei Time Crystal Deville / Mountain Center, CA
193  Emily Deville YBX
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Draw Horse Name Owner Name
Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Entered in showbill/class Score/Time
14 Test Your Metallic Frankie & Amy Etcheverry / Bake d,
124  Evan Etcheverry CA
CAYBX
K‘\._/*--/
15 East Coast Remix NY Kid Ranch LLC / Woodside, CA
321 Kyle Maslin YBX,CAYBX
16 NR Lexus Sport Model Brooke Morris / Santa Barbara, CA
342 Bella Navarro YBX,CAYBX
17 Silver Hannah Boyd / Santa Ynez, CA
149 Amaya Schroeder CAYBX
L
|
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